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RAUSCHGOLDENGEL 2023

U-13 MIXED SABER
SAMSTAG, 2. DEzemBER 2023 - 09:30

FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Member # Club(s)

1 WIESNET Kilian 422857 FR Nirnberg

2 BOTH Emil 430951 FR Nurnberg

3 STUMPF Oscar 430950 FR Nurnberg

4 SINDBERT Ruben 443953 Nirnberger FC

5 HARTNAGEL Joschua 414734 SSG Bensheim

6 ABDELSALAM Jocelyn 472409 Mainzer TV

7 MCMANUS Eric 456547 Mainzer TV

8 SCHLOPSNIES Arthur 446643 Fechtzentrum Berlin

RouND #1 - PooL - ROUND SEEDING

Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s)
1 HARTNAGEL Joschua 99999 SSGB

2 SINDBERT Ruben 99999 NURNF
3 SCHLOPSNIES Arthur 99999 FECHB
4 BOTH Emil 99999 FRN

5 MCMANUS Eric 99999 MAINT
6 STUMPF Oscar 99999 FRN

7 ABDELSALAM Jocelyn 99999 MAINT
8 WIESNET Kilian 99999 FRN

RoOuUND #1 - POOL - SCORES

PooL #1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
i 1 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5
i 2 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5
oo 3 V5 D4 Vs V5 V5 V5
- Jocelyn 4 D2 DO DO Vs D3 V5
vt 5 D4 V5 D3 D3 D4 V5
;'?;;tﬁ;“osmua 6 D4 DI DO V5 V5 DO
o 7 D2 DI D3 D4 D3 V5
i 8§ DI DI D2 D2 DO DO D4

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

Country
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
EGY
GER
\" V/M
5 071
6 086
6 086
3 043
3 043
3 043
2 029
0 0,00

Country
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
EGY
GER
GER
Status
TS TR
33 | 23
31 16
34 17
20 @ 29
29 24
20 | 27
23 | 29
10 @ 35
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RouND #2 - DE - ROUND SEEDING

Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) Country VvV V/M TS TR Ind Status

1 BOTH Emil 99999 FRN GER 6 086 34 17 +17 Advanced
2 WIESNET Kilian 99999 FRN GER 6 086 31 16 +15 Advanced
3 STUMPF Oscar 99999 FRN GER 5 071 33 23 +10 Eliminated
4 SINDBERT Ruben 99999 NURNF GER 3 043 29 24 +5 Eliminated
5 HARTNAGEL Joschua 99999 SSGB GER 3 043 20 27 -7 Eliminated
6 ABDELSALAM Jocelyn 99999 MAINT EGY 3 043 20 29 -9 Eliminated
7 MCMANUS Eric 99999 MAINT GER 2 029 23 29 -6 Eliminated
8 SCHLOPSNIES Arthur 99999 FECHB GER 0 0,00 10 35 -25 Eliminated

RouND #2 - DE - SCORES

Finals
(1) BOTH Emil
FRN / GER (1) WIESNET Kilian
(2) WIESNET Kilian 10-8

FRN / GER
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